Ranked by number of CPAs in county. Listed alphabetically in the event of a tie.

ACCOUNTING FIRMS

FAIRFIELD COUNTY

Name Managing partner(s) Number of CPAs in Number of Number of partners in Services
Address Email address county, nationwide accounting professionals county, nationwide
Area code: 203, unless otherwise noted Year company established in county, nationwide
Website
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; Heather Ziegler
1 Deloitte LLP Managing partner, Stamford 290 491 18 ) ) ) ) )
Glely =, Wil S, i 5] usdeloitteeminence@deloiette.com 9,485 27,000 3,033
708-4000 « deloitte.com
1895
Kenneth Seel
2 KPMG LLP Sarah Schmidt 140 240 30 v v v vl
3001 Summer St., Stamford 06905 kseel@kpmg.com 7,881 24,500 2,099
356-9800 * kpmg.com
1897
) Scott W. Davis
3 PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP Managing partner, Stamford market 100 313 54 ) ) ) )
300 Atlantic St., Stamford 06901 scott.w.davis@pwc.com 12,995 38,487 3,014
539-3000 * pwc.com
1849
Tony Ceci
RSM US LLP Market managing partner, Connecticut 60 131 19
4 850 Canal St., Fourth floor, Stamford 06902 and Westchester County, N.Y. v v v v v v
. 3,378 6,307 685
327-3112 « rsmus.com jena.rascoe@rsmus.com
1926
Anthony Scillia, partner in charge,
New England region; John Mezzanotte,
5 Marcum LLP_ X partner in charge, Greenwich office 58 136 23 v v v v
35 Mason St., Suite 1D, Greenwich 06830 Bruce Ditman 575 1,500 202
781-9800 « marcumlip.com - A
megan icoro@mart
NA
Lawrence Griff
Grant Thornton Partner-in-charge, Stamford and 55 60 25
6 300 First Stamford Place, Suite 557, Stamford 06902 Westchester County, N.Y. markets v v v v v v
327.8300 . 2,200 4,250 575
- « grantthornton.com lawrence.griff@us.gt.com
1924
Citrin Cooperman Mark L. Fagan 26 31 8
7 37 North Ave., Norwalk 06851 mfagan@citrincooperman.com 375 705 194 v v v v v v
847-4068 « citrincooperman.com 1979
CohnR ick LLP Jeffrey W. Rossi
ohnReznic! Managing partner, Stamford 23 23 5
8 1177 Summer St., Stamford 06905 jeffrey.rossi@cohnreznick.com 950 2,125 287 v v viv v v
399-1900 + cohnreznick.com 1919
Frank A. Rowella Jr.
9 Reynolds & Rowella LLP Betsy Schoenherr 20 37 6 ) 2 || » ) )
33866%91 St., Suite 101, Ridgefield 06877 betsys@reynoldsrowella.com 20 37 6
- « reynoldsrowella.com
1985
BlumShapiro John A. Zinno Jr. 19 55 9
1 0 2 Enterprise Drive, Shelton 06484 Managing partner, Shelton office 172 302 60 v v v v v v
944-2100 + blumshapiro.com 1980
Capossela Cohen LLC David J. Fuchs
. 19 25 5
368 Center St., Southport 06890 info@capossela.com 19 25 5 v v v v
254-7000 + capossela.com 1946
Dworken, Hillman, LaMorte & Sterczala PC Eric N. Hendlin 17 37 6
1 1 4 Corporate Drive, Suite 488, Shelton 06484 erich@dhls.com 17 37 6 v v v v
929-3535 « dhls.com 1990
. ) Kevin J. Keane
PKF O'Connor Davies LLP Kathleen O'Toole 17 35 8 v v v v v v
o L e bblasnik@pkfod.com 246 648 88
- « pkfod.com
1891
Edward Burger and David Migani
Beers, Hammerman, Cohen & Burger LLC CEn
1 2 : . h Shari Elias 12 18 v v v v v v
ggngglzaé:k S:)ck Turnpike, Suite 204, Fairfield 06825 selias@bhcbcpa.com 30 42 15
- * bhcbepa.com
1959
Kahan, Steiger & Company PC Brian McGeady
N A . 12 14 6
1100 Summer St., Stamford 06905 y@kat com 12 14 6 v v v v
327-5717 + kahansteiger.com 1970
Dylewsky Goldberg & Brenner LLC Scott M. Brenner
. 1 14 5
30 Oak St., Stamford 06905 info@dgbcpas.com 1 14 5 v v
975-8830 + dgbcpas.com 1991
. Kathleen DeCruze
1 4 Martin, DeCruze & Company LLP NA 6 1 3 v v v
2777 Summer St., Suite 401, Stamford 06905 kdecruze@mdcocpa.com 6 1 3
327-7151 » mdcocpa.com
2001
Grill & Partners LLC Norman Grill 4 12
1 5 111 Beach Road, Fairfield 06824 n.grill@grill1.com 4 12 WND v v | v v v
254-3880 « grill1.com 1984
) . Kevin Wenig
1 6 Kevin Wenig CPALLC Kevin Wenig 2 1 v vl v v
100 Corporate Drlve, Suite A-204, Trumbull 06611 kevin@wenigcpa.com 2 10 1
880-9505 * wenigcpa.com
NA
. ) Thomas J. McGoldrick
soldicn s ot cras e ; ; ; ol
[o] il Lane, Sulte , Greenwicl
845-678-7703 » 203.531-4961 megold@computer.net 2 2 2
1988

This list is a sample of accounting firms located in the region. If you would like to include your firm in our next list,
please contact Danielle Renda at drenda@westfairinc.com.

WND Would not disclose.
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